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Orland Cemetery District
2025 Observed Holidays

Martin Luther King Jr. Day
President’s Day

Cesar Chavez Day
Memorial Day
Independence Day

Labor Day

Veteran’s Day

Thanksgiving Day
Thanksgiving Friday

Christmas Eve
Christmas Day

New Year’s Eve
New Year’s Day

Monday, January 20, 2025
Monday, February 17, 2025
Monday, March 31, 2025
Monday, May 26, 2025
Friday, July 4, 2025

Monday, September 1, 2025
Tuesday, November 11, 2025

Thursday, November 27, 2025
Friday, November 28, 2025

**Friday, December 26, 2025 - Observed
Thursday, December 25, 2025

**Friday, January 2, 2026 - Observed
Thursday, January 1, 2026

** Christmas Eve & New Year’s Eve fall on Wednesday. This makes the work week and
scheduling burial services difficult and limiting. By observing these holidays, after the holiday it
will enable staff to schedule burials in a effective and efficient manner.



